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Women / 4A / 4AE13gp1
Session: E13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Shines3529
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 8.675 9.1009.200 36.400
1T 6 2 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Mokin3519
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.700 8.7759.050 35.600
4 5 5 2T 2 

2 

Eve Stone3133
Rising Stars  FL

8.550 8.975 8.7759.175 35.475
9 1 3 2T 3 

3 

Sophia Muzio3526
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 8.800 8.7008.450 35.375
1T 4 11 5 4 

4 

Aisha Gaitan3955
InternationalBogota

8.825 8.650 8.5758.950 35.000
7 7 6 7 5 

5 

Kendall Alt2124
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 8.2258.800 34.825
6 2 10 10 6 

6 

Juliana Rodriguez2341
CATS  Wellington

8.750 8.100 8.6759.150 34.675
8 9 4 6 7T

7T

Kamryn Christy3523
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.000 8.7758.900 34.675
5 10 8 2T 7T

7T

Kaley Orecchio3527
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.350 7.6758.825 33.950
3 8 9 12 9 

9 

Bradie Hinson3514
LaFleur's Tampa

8.175 8.850 8.2758.400 33.700
11 3 12 9 10 

10 

Grace McNair3046
Gym Force

8.325 7.125 8.5509.250 33.250
10 12 1 8 11 

11 

Sofia Patino2342
CATS  Wellington

7.900 7.700 8.0508.925 32.575
12 11 7 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4A / 4AE13gp2
Session: E13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahoganey Jackson2119
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.675 8.8258.925 35.800
2 3 4 3 1 

1 

Jadyn Geneser3525
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.750 8.9009.100 35.700
5 1 3 2 2 

2 

Mariana Lozano3957
InternationalBogota

9.325 8.075 8.9759.250 35.625
3 8 1 1 3 

3 

Addison Brandenburg3517
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.500 8.5258.725 35.150
1 5 8 5 4 

4 

Allison Zeller3522
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.650 8.4759.125 35.100
6 4 2 7 5 

5 

Lucy Deminico2115
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 8.700 8.5008.675 34.500
10 2 10 6 6 

6 

Peyton Waller3047
Gym Force

9.100 8.350 8.6258.350 34.425
4 6 11 4 7 

7 

Gabriella Fondo3045
Gym Force

8.725 8.250 7.9258.850 33.750
8 7 5 11 8 

8 

Isabella Elia2978
Fleming Island

8.650 7.850 8.0758.775 33.350
9 9T 6T 9 9 

9 

Haley Bender2889
Bayside  FL

8.775 7.850 7.9507.975 32.550
7 9T 13 10 10 

10 

Brina McCroan3044
Gym Force

8.350 7.150 7.7758.050 31.325
11T 11 12 12 11 

11 

Kayden McNaughton2896
Bayside  FL

8.350 6.950 7.3008.700 31.300
11T 12 9 13 12 

12 

Valentina Quiceno3953
InternationalBogota

8.150 0.000 8.3508.775 25.275
13 13 6T 8 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / 4AE13gp3
Session: E13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Creedican2113
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 8.600 9.2008.775 36.125
1 7T 9 1 1 

1 

Nicole Hepner2122
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.600 9.0009.200 36.075
3 7T 1 2 2 

2 

Catherine Pramberger2120
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 8.7759.100 35.800
4 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Mekayla Parson2126
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.725 8.2009.050 35.375
2 3 4 7 4 

4 

Ella Hobgood3518
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.675 8.0259.175 34.775
6 6 2 10 5 

5 

Olivia Holmes2121
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 8.0508.975 34.675
5 4T 6 9 6 

6 

Finley Myhre2118
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 9.100 7.9258.925 34.600
10 1 7 11 7 

7 

Serenity Lee2977
Fleming Island

8.825 7.900 8.2759.025 34.025
7 11T 5 6 8T

8T

Julia McKenzie2976
Fleming Island

8.475 8.000 8.6508.900 34.025
11 9 8 4 8T

8T

Collette Popp3520
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 7.900 8.4758.650 33.825
8 11T 10 5 10 

10 

Julia Valenti3521
LaFleur's Tampa

8.775 7.100 8.0758.450 32.400
9 13 11T 8 11 

11 

Victoria Kastner2893
Bayside  FL

7.850 7.925 7.1008.450 31.325
12 10 11T 13 12 

12 

Angelina Johnson2892
Bayside  FL

0.000 8.775 7.6757.700 24.150
13 2 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / 4AE13gp4
Session: E13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Hernandez3824
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.150 9.400 9.3509.575 37.475
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Alt2114
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.1758.475 36.600
1 1 11 2 2 

2 

Caroline Miller2117
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.375 8.8009.025 35.800
8T 3 4 3 3 

3 

Valentina Abril1864
SportsRock

9.300 8.100 8.7009.075 35.175
2 9 3 5 4 

4 

Hope Leskanic2895
Bayside  FL

8.875 8.800 8.2259.100 35.000
5 6 2 7 5 

5 

Brianna Robinson2123
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 7.9508.625 34.875
3T 4 9 11 6 

6 

Abigail Fleischmann3524
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.050 8.7259.000 34.325
10 10 5 4 7T

7T

Sophia Simpson2423
Motions Unlimited

8.600 8.950 8.1008.675 34.325
8T 5 8 8 7T

7T

Chloe Botfeld3515
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.700 8.5008.450 34.100
12 7 12 6 9 

9 

Riley Brown2890
Bayside  FL

8.500 8.450 8.0758.500 33.525
11 8 10 9 10 

10 

Martina Calderon3954
InternationalBogota

8.750 6.400 7.8258.750 31.725
6 12 7 12 11 

11 

Stephanie LaCicero2344
CATS  Wellington

8.650 6.000 7.9758.900 31.525
7 13 6 10 12 

12 

Anna Keller2894
Bayside  FL

7.500 7.300 7.0508.000 29.850
13 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / 4AE13gp5
Session: E13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Gacoms1866
SportsRock

9.425 9.000 8.7758.925 36.125
1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Stephanie Kirk4098
SportsRock

8.800 8.900 8.4509.475 35.625
7 5 2 5 2T

2T

Julissa Ramirez1881
SportsRock

9.100 8.975 8.4009.150 35.625
5 4 3 8 2T

2T

Lauryn Herbert406
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 8.4258.950 35.025
6 7 4 6T 4 

4 

Salline Romero3528
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 9.075 8.0758.600 34.925
3T 1T 7 11 5 

5 

Kalina Dell4083
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 9.075 8.4258.850 34.850
11 1T 6 6T 6 

6 

Lauren Bradberry3516
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.200 8.7258.325 34.575
2 9 9 2 7 

7 

Lorena Filguera2125
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 7.900 8.3009.600 34.400
8T 11 1 9 8T

8T

Maddalena Polloni2422
Motions Unlimited

9.175 8.500 8.4758.250 34.400
3T 8 10 4 8T

8T

Rebecca Christine Boucaud3956
InternationalBogota

8.600 8.700 8.6257.950 33.875
8T 6 11 3 10 

10 

Jillian Fletcher2116
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 7.350 8.1258.400 32.475
8T 12 8 10 11 

11 

Milani Herrington3513
LaFleur's Tampa

8.050 8.000 7.2257.900 31.175
13 10 12 13 12 

12 

Valentina Caedas3825
Colombia Gym Fed. 

8.400 0.000 7.4506.900 22.750
12 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: E13

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.700 28.350 28.075 27.900 27.375
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 109.250 28.250 26.725 27.500 26.775
22 2 2

3 Bayside  FL L 102.725 26.150 26.025 26.300 24.250
33 3 3
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: E13

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 108.325 27.825 26.875 27.700 25.925
21 1 1

2 InternationalBogota S 105.475 26.900 25.425 26.975 26.175
12 2 2T

3 Fleming Island S 101.400 25.950 23.750 26.700 25.000
33 3 4

4 CATS  Wellington S 98.775 25.300 21.800 26.975 24.700
44 4 2T
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